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

¢ view, 905-691-7498 or 905-878-8101 e — 2-4pm, 371-43 Bronte St., Milton FSDR— ——
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DREAM HOME! Beautiful 4 bedroom detached home offers great

. ABSOLUTELY STUNNING HOME On Huge Comer Lot! Backing To Green Area, No View Obstructions! backyard highlighted with large tumblestone patio and thousands in

Gorgeous Cathedral Entrance W/725t Open Area & 9' Ceilings! This Home Shines, Bright!! Totall upgrades. Ceramic floors - foyer to kitchen, washed stain oak staircase,
Upgraded! Oak Staircase! Hrdwd Fis! Luxurious 47" Fireplace! Jacuzz! 4 Bthrms!* * EXTRAS ** Fridge, large eat-in kitchen, B/l make-up station & large ensuite incl. soaker tub

Stove, Dishwasher (Washer & Dryer-Negotiable) Garage Door Opener With Remote, Cac, Rough In Ow, | | & separate shower in master , tumblestone walk & porch and rem.
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| e - - - contr. gas fireplace in F/R are just a few of the long list of features. A %
Humidifier. Parking For 6 Cars. Computer Wiring Through Out House! Main “nicture perfect” home. Don’t miss it! =
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OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY, SEPT 19, 2-4PM
172 HAMPSHIRE WAY
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| FRESH AS A DAISY - NEAT AS APIN |'S@8 |

. Waterton Model semi by Coscorp, in Bristol Park. 1395 sq.ft., 1 yr new,
© 3 bdrm, 6 room home ready for you to add your personal touches. g
- Close to Community Recreation Centre, GO Station and 401. IBM Home
Director & Security system. All appliances included. Perfect starter %

E

home in a pleasant neighbourhood. Early closing available. Call
d mmmﬂx for your personal viewing. 905-878-8101.
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Meadowtowne Realty, Broker
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SATURDAY, SEPT 18, 2-4PM
12571 FOURTH LINE ﬁ-
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| QUALITY BUILT BUNGALOW, only 7yrs old. Hardwood & ceramics thru main :
§ level. Spacious eat-in kitch, solid oak cabinetry, with gas built-ins. Walkout to decks with
* country view and still be close to amenities! Lower Ivi fam room with 3 way gas FP, built i
’-"‘ in bar and newer taupe carpets ideal to entertain in or + 1 bdrm and full bathrm on lower
. vl for easy in law space. Fully fenced, sep dog area, recently landscaped and new trees :
. planted. Come see for yourself! From Milton take Steeles to Fourth Line (Esquesing) ¢
. north about 15 minutes. Located just above the 22 sideroad.) See vir- — — g
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' QUALITY EDEN OAK HOME Great layout, freehold,
' huge stairwell window. W/0 from kitchen to fully fenced |
‘yard, 5 appliances included, move in condition.
1 $214,900. Rob McMulkin®.  04-587-99
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